
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 14 JAN 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MN

2 MA

3 MZ

4 AR

5 SK

6 HB

7 AM

8 MR

 02:56
 07:45
 14:49
 22:07

 1.8
 2.4
 0.5
 2.6

BL ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- LEM GLADIOLUS 

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.V- AGGELIKI B 

M.V- EVROPI 

M.V- PACIFIC WEALTH 

M.V- MAERSK NILE 

M.V- MOL GENEROSITY 

M.V- LONG BEACH EXPRESS 

M.V- EL MATADOR 

M.T- WHITE PURL 

M.T- UMM BAB 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- CHRISOPIGI LADY 

M.V- SERENA 

 199.90

 180.00

 189.99

 170.60

 199.90

 208.97

 275.07

 294.04

 199.90

 138.94

 285.40

 183.00

 228.00

 190.00

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

MAERSK PAK

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

SEACON

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

30624

30633

30629

30617

30603

30631

30636

30632

30571

30626

30627

24826

30594

30593

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

POLYSITAR
CHIPS

 
STEEL COIL

 

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

8400

18170

38380

27095

NIL

14500

NIL

NIL

NIL

44078

2103

78586

1516

NIL

42551

NIL

NIL

8400

NIL

NIL

NIL

519

NO WORK

6289

580

320

1000

7881

18170

23691

--

--

--

905

2147

22684

--

--

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

2476

12600

NIL

23000

15903

6516

2000

570

1350

15706

3397

61714

NO WORK

32562

12586

HB

ZA

AM

HB

MZ

MA / MR

MN / MJ

SK

MR

MD / SK

SG

SK / AR

AR

12/01

13/01

13/01

10/01

11/01

13/01

13/01

13/01

10/01

12/01

12/01

28/06

13/01

10/01

 15:15

 14:18

  9:54

 10:40

 18:12

  8:48

 16:36

 11:42

 11:55

 12:48

 18:06

  7:00

 14:36

  9:50

51000

18050

43700

59784

5500

140300

3992

45162

55137

14/01/22
  6:20



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

179.99

225

199.98

228.6

142.54

190

228.6

229

199.94

89.96

199.9

M.T- HIGH PROSPERTY 

M.V- HUASHAN HAI 

M.V- IDA 

PGC COMPANION- M.T

M.T- DEL TAGAS 

M.V- SERENE THEODORA 

M.T- QI LIN ZUO 

M.V- FLAG ZANNIS 

M.V- CHANG HANG RUN HAI 

M.T- NOBLE ONE 

M.V- SYMI 

12.4

13

13.24

8

7.65

12.98

12.5

12.93

10.5

9.6

7.3

12.4

13

13.24

8

7.65

12.98

12.5

12.93

10.5

9.6

7.3

30595

30601

30614

30611

30615

30621

30625

30628

30630

30637

30635

05/01/22

06/01/22

09/01/22

09/01/22

10/01/22

10/01/22

11/01/22

12/01/22

12/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

 15:00

 19:42

 22:15

 08:18

 0 :36

 18:30

 14:06

 09:15

 16:45

 17:24

 12:30

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SWIFT SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

TRANSMARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

LIBYAN

CHINA

BARBADOS

BAHAMAS

MALTA

MALTA

CHINA

GREECE

CHINA

COMON ISLA

LIBERIA

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONDEN SATE
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
PET COKE
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

CHINA

USA

USA

PORT QASIM

UAE

AL JUBAIL

CHINA

CANADA

RICHARDS BAY

PQA

PQA

36660

68601.77

59357

36500

25020

54473

56880

63686

42397

2750

43000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- MEGHNA FORTUNE  199.98 OCEAN SERVICES30608 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 59791NO WORKAM 13/01  10:50 59791



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01
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PORT QASIM
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M.V- MSC DHANTIA 1

Ship Name

14-JAN-22  10:15 CONTAINERS MSC PAKISTAN

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

11

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- UMM BAB  will sail from EETL @ 06:20 hrs (SK),(AR)

2 M.V- EL MATADOR  will sail from FAP @ 10:00 hrs (AM)

3 M.V- SERENA  will sail from PIBT @ 12:00 hrs (AR)

4 M.V- LEM GLADIOLUS  will sail from PQEPT @ 12:30 hrs (ZA)

5 M.V- MAERSK NILE  will sail from QICT-V @ 14:00 hrs (MZ)

6 M.V- MOL GENEROSITY  will sail from QICT-VII @ 15:00 hrs (MA),(MR)

7 M.V- LONG BEACH EXPRESS  will sail from QT2-I @ 15:30 hrs (MN),(MJ)

8 M.V- HUA SHENG HAI  will berth to FAP @ 13:15 hrs (SK),(MZ)

9 M.V- MSC DHANTIA  will berth to QT2-II @ 14:00 hrs (HB),(HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7338

8665

1632
3128

3047

39

2423

1637
514

274

435

637

37
194

298

235

30533

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 00 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 492 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :


